
 KLEIN COLLINS  
SOFTBALL

2020 SCHEDULE
Day Date             Opponent Team Time Site

SCRIMMAGES
Sat. Feb. 1 Waller/Willis VAR 10:00/11:30 Waller
Sat. Feb. 1 Waller/Willis JV 10:00/11:30 Willis

Tues. Feb. 4 Pearland JV/V 4:30/6:00 KC
Fri. Feb. 7 Deer Park JV/V 5:00/6:30 KC

Tues. Feb. 11 Cy-Fair JV/V 4:30/6:00 Cy-Fair
Fri. Feb. 14 Ridge Point, College Station VAR 4:00/7:00 KC
Fri. Feb. 14 Ridge Point, College Station JV 5:30/7:00 RP

SEASON
Tues. Feb. 18 Klein Forest JV/V 4:30/6:15 K. Forest

Th, Sat. Feb. 20, 22 Katy ISD Tournament VARSITY TBA TBA
Fri-Sat. Feb. 21-22 The Woodlands Tournament JV TBA TBA

Tues. Feb. 25 Oak Ridge <3 JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC
Th-Sat. Feb. 27-29 Pearland Tournament VARSITY TBA TBA
Tues. March 3 College Park JV/V 4:30/6:15 College Park

Th-Sat. March 5-7 Crosby Tournament JV TBA TBA
Fri. March 6 Crosby VARSITY 5:00 KC

Tues. March 10 Klein Oak JV/V 11:00/12:45 KC
Wed. March 11 Klein Cain JV/V 11:00/12:45 K. Cain
Tues. March 17 Klein+# JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC
Fri. March 20 Conroe JV/V 4:30/6:15 Conroe

Tues. March 24 The Woodlands@ JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC
Fri. March 27 Memorial VARSITY 4:30 Memorial

Tues. March 31 Klein Forest^ JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC
Fri. April 3 Oak Ridge JV/V 4:30/6:15 Oak Ridge

Wed. April 8 College Park JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC
Thurs. April 9 Klein Oak JV/V 4:30/6:15 K. Oak
Tues. April 14 Klein Cain* JV/V 4:30/6:15 KC

Fri. April 17 Klein JV/V 4:30/6:15 Klein
Sat. April 18 Conroe JV/V 11:00/12:45 KC

Tues. April 21 The Woodlands JV/V 4:30/6:15 Woodlands
Fri. April 24 Barbers Hill-Warm Up Game VARSITY 5:00 B. Hill

*Senior Night | @Teacher Appreciation
#Strike Out Cancer | ^Parent Night
 + Youth Softball Night | <3 CHD Awareness

Head Coach: Meghan Fisher Principal: Randy Kirk
1st Asst. Coach: Lanie Robinson Campus AD: Adrian Mitchell 
Asst. Coach: Tyler Smith KISD AD: Darby Young
Trainers: Ruth Grasty & Shaun Reghabi     


